GELANDEPRUFUNG SM FRAUENFELD 2023

Nr.

Name
57 Blanc
31 Withrich
17 Bieri
56 Berther
58 Huser
64 Wyder
59 Kessler
63 Schneider
61 Oertle

Vorname
Carine
Mathias
Andrea
Linus
Karin

Iris

Peter
Daniela
Susanne

60 Klipfel-Pitteloud Ariane

62 Scherrer
51 Falk
52 Scherrer
68 Konig
69 Sommer
65 Butikofer
66 Barmettler
67 Chardonnens
71 Wild
70 Schwarz
34 Schmid
35 Streich
33 Rossel
36 Zimmerli
8 Longet
5 Heller
4 Heiniger
9 Oppliger
7 Kubli
2 Andermatt
1 Allaz
3 Froidevaux
11 Siegenthaler
6 Kramer
10 Piller-Tinguely

Cédric
Dominic
Yannik
Christof
Hanspeter
Vera
Seline
Sandra
Corina
Wilhelm
Daniel
Fredy
Hanspeter
Peter
Céline
Annigna
Linda
Frédéric
Andreas
Josef
Jérome
Anne
Sina

Tim
Giséle

Start A StartB
10:00 10:45
10:04 10:49
10:08 10:53
10:12 10:57
10:16 11:01
10:20 11:05
10:24 11:09
10:28 11:13
10:32 11:17
10:36 11:21
10:40 11:25
10:44 11:29
10:48 11:33
10:52 11:37
10:56 11:41
11:00 11:45
11:04 11:49
11:08 11:53
11:12 11:57
11:16 12:01
11:20 12:05
11:24 12:09
11:28 12:13
11:32 12:17
11:36 12:21
11:40 12:25
11:44 12:29
11:48 12:33
11:52 12:37
11:56 12:41
12:00 12:45
12:04 12:49
12:08 12:53
12:12 12:57
12:16 13:01

STARTZEITEN SIND VERBINDLICH

Nr.

Name
16 Beyeler
28 Spring
27 Segmiiller
23 Monnier Maret
13 Bader
14 Belli
32 Wiithrich
29 Ulmann
21 Erni
19 Brunner
12 Aeschbacher
18 Bottelli
20 Crelier
26 Schlaefli
15 Bernhard
25 Schaller
22 Gilnthart
46 Schenk
41 Marx
50 Widmer
38 Enderli
47 Ulrich
44 Messerli
39 Heule
49 Wagner
42 Mayer
37 Barbey
45 Richiger
43 Meier
40 Luder
48 Ulrich
53 Meier
55 Voutaz
54 Reifer-Sax

Vorname
Nadine
Lea

Gabi
Katia
Nathalie
Stéphanie
Michael
Reto
Conny
Nicolas
Daniel
Sébastien
Emilie
Didier
Erika
Céline
Diane
Beat
Lancelot
Bruno
Guido
Stefan
Adrian
Andreas
Bettina
Simon
Michaél
Alexandra Kay
Bruno
Marcel
Werner
Daniel
Jérome
Marie Louise

Start A
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
13:00
13:04
13:08
13:12
13:16
13:20
13:24
13:28
13:32
13:36
13:40
13:44
13:48
13:52
13:56
14:00
14:04
14:08
14:12
14:16
14:20
14:24
14:28
14:32

STARTZEITEN BEACHTEN

Start B
13:05
13:09
13:13
13:17
13:21
13:25
13:29
13:33
13:37
13:41
13:45
13:49
13:53
13:57
14:01
14:05
14:09
14:13
14:17
14:21
14:25
14:29
14:33
14:37
14:41
14:45
14:49
14:53
14:57
15:01
15:05
15:09
15:13
15:17



00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
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